
 
                       

ASSAM UNIVERSITY: SILCHAR 
REVISED PROGRAMME 

 
CBCS (NEWCOURSE / OLD COURSE) 

PG & INTEGRATED EVEN SEMESTER EXAMINATION MAY 2019 

 

In partial modification to our notification No. AUE/PG/Odd/103/2019 dtd. 22-04-2019, the revised 

date for holding examinations in the following courses of the department of Computer Science are notified 

below: 

 

A. E. SCHOOL OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES 

 

Date Day 
Subject : Computer Science 

Morning Shift:10AM-01PM Afternoon Shift: 1:30PM- 4:30PM 

10/05/2019 Friday MCSC-201/MCS-201 MCSC-801/MS-201(N)/MCS-801/MS-201(O) 

11/05/2019 Saturday MCSC-401/MCS-401 MCS-1001/MS-401(O) 

13/05/2019 Monday MCSC-601/MCS-601/MCSOC-203 -- 

14/05/2019 Tuesday MCSC-202/MCS-202 -- 

15/05/2019 Wednesday MCSC-402/MCS-402  MCS-1002/MS-402(O)/CS-1002(O) 

16/05/2019 Thursday MCSC-602/MCS-602 -- 

17/05/2019 Friday MCSC-203/MCS-203/CS-203(O) 
MCSC-802/MS-202(N)/MCS-802/      

MS-202(O)/CS-802(O) 

20/05/2019 Monday MCSC-403/MCS-403/CS-403(O) MCS-803/MS-203(O) 

21/05/2019 Tuesday MCSC-603/MCS-603 MCS-1003/MS-403(O) 

25/05/2019 Saturday MCSC-204/MCS-204 MCS-1004/MS-404(O) 

27/05/2019 Monday MCSC-404/MCS-404 MCS-804/MS-204(N) 

28/05/2019 Tuesday MCSC-604/MCS-604 (A)/(B) -- 

Note :  MCSC – New CBCS,  MCS – Old CBCS, CS(O) – Old Non CBCS 
MS(N) – New CBCS (2 years course), MS(O) – Old CBCS (2 years course) 

 

This issues with the approval of the Vice-Chancellor. 

         

   

Controller of Examinations 

 Assam University Silchar 

 

No. AUE/PG/Odd/103/2019                                                                               Dated : 26-04-2019 

 

Copy to:- 

1. Registrar/Finance Officer for information. 

2. Dean of concerned School for information & necessary action. 

3. Head of concerned Department for information & necessary action. 

4. Director, Computer Centre with a request to upload the same in the University website. 

5. Executive Engineer/USVO/AR(Estate) for information and necessary action. 

6. PS to V.C. for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor. 

7. Notice Board / File.       

      

 

Controller of Examinations 



 


